GLOBAL STANDARD COOLER DCSB
AKG Thermal Systems, Inc.
809 Mattress Factory Road
Mebane, NC 27302-0189
USA
Tel: 919-563-4871
Fax: 919-563-4917
E-Mail: sales@akgts.com

DCSB45 - 18.3 6.3 4.1 14.2 9.2 7.9 4.9 17.2 33.4 14.8 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
DCSB60 - 22.0 6.3 4.1 17.9 11.0 8.8 4.4 20.9 35.4 15.4 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
ll
da
ta
 b
as
ed
 a
t n
om
in
al
 s
pe
ed
A
ll
di
m
en
si
on
s
in
 in
ch
es
MODEL SIZE
Select
-16
-20
-30
-45
-60
DCSB SERIES
Standard
MOTOR DATA
12 = 12Volt
24 = 24 Volt
BY PASS DATA
BP25 = 25 psi Internal By Pass
BP65 = 65 psi Internal By Pass
FEATURE OPTIONS
X =  No Harness or
PWM Controller
1 = Wiring Harness
2 = PWM Controller
3 =  Wiring Harness and
PWM Controller
ORDER EXAMPLE:  30 hp heat rejection with 12 VDC Brushless fan drive with
65-psi internal check valve a including wiring harness and PWM controller DCSB30-12-BP65-2
CUSTOM FEATURE
AD =  SAE to NPT Adapters
H =  Heresite Coated Core
DCSB
THE PERFORMANCE CURVES ARE BASED ON
THE FOLLOWING:
• 50 SUS Oil
• 100 °F Entering Temperature Difference (ETD)
•  If your application conditions are different, use the
following selection procedure:
STEP 1: DETERMINE HEAT LOAD
Horsepower Heat x 2545 = BTU/hr
STEP 2: DETERMINE THE ACTUAL ETD DESIRED
Entering OIL Temperature - Entering AIR Temperature
= ETD. The entering oil temperature is the highest
desired oil temperature.
The entering air temperature is the highest

DCSB45 - 18.3 6.3 4.1 14.2 9.2 7.9 4.9 17.2 33.4 14.8 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
DCSB60 - 22.0 6.3 4.1 17.9 11.0 8.8 4.4 20.9 35.4 15.4 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
ll
da
ta
 b
as
ed
 a
t n
om
in
al
 s
pe
ed
A
ll
di
m
en
si
on
s
in
 in
ch
es
MODEL SIZE
Select
-16
-20
-30
-45
-60
DCSB SERIES
Standard
MOTOR DATA
12 = 12Volt
24 = 24 Volt
BY PASS DATA
BP25 = 25 psi Internal By Pass
BP65 = 65 psi Internal By Pass
FEATURE OPTIONS
X =  No Harness or
PWM Controller
1 = Wiring Harness
2 = PWM Controller
3 =  Wiring Harness and
PWM Controller
ORDER EXAMPLE:  30 hp heat rejection with 12 VDC Brushless fan drive with
65-psi internal check valve a including wiring harness and PWM controller DCSB30-12-BP65-2
CUSTOM FEATURE
AD =  SAE to NPT Adapters
H =  Heresite Coated Core
DCSB
THE PERFORMANCE CURVES ARE BASED ON
THE FOLLOWING:
• 50 SUS Oil
• 100 °F Entering Temperature Difference (ETD)
•  If your application conditions are different, use the
following selection procedure:
STEP 1: DETERMINE HEAT LOAD
Horsepower Heat x 2545 = BTU/hr
STEP 2: DETERMINE THE ACTUAL ETD DESIRED
Entering OIL Temperature - Entering AIR Temperature
= ETD. The entering oil temperature is the highest
desired oil temperature.
The entering air temperature is the highest

DCSB45 - 18.3 6.3 4.1 14.2 9.2 7.9 4.9 17.2 33.4 14.8 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
DCSB60 - 22.0 6.3 4.1 17.9 11.0 8.8 4.4 20.9 35.4 15.4 #20 SAE O-ring 7/16” X 3/4” slot
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
ll
da
ta
 b
as
ed
 a
t n
om
in
al
 s
pe
ed
A
ll
di
m
en
si
on
s
in
 in
ch
es
MODEL SIZE
Select
-16
-20
-30
-45
-60
DCSB SERIES
Standard
MOTOR DATA
12 = 12Volt
24 = 24 Volt
BY PASS DATA
BP25 = 25 psi Internal By Pass
BP65 = 65 psi Internal By Pass
FEATURE OPTIONS
X =  No Harness or
PWM Controller
1 = Wiring Harness
2 = PWM Controller
3 =  Wiring Harness and
PWM Controller
ORDER EXAMPLE:  30 hp heat rejection with 12 VDC Brushless fan drive with
65-psi internal check valve a including wiring harness and PWM controller DCSB30-12-BP65-2
CUSTOM FEATURE
AD =  SAE to NPT Adapters
H =  Heresite Coated Core
DCSB
THE PERFORMANCE CURVES ARE BASED ON
THE FOLLOWING:
• 50 SUS Oil
• 100 °F Entering Temperature Difference (ETD)
•  If your application conditions are different, use the
following selection procedure:
STEP 1: DETERMINE HEAT LOAD
Horsepower Heat x 2545 = BTU/hr
STEP 2: DETERMINE THE ACTUAL ETD DESIRED
Entering OIL Temperature - Entering AIR Temperature
= ETD. The entering oil temperature is the highest
desired oil temperature.
The entering air temperature is the highest